Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Cottam

Monday 23rd July Tuesday 24th July Wednesday 25th July Thursday 26th July Friday 27th July
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Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Cottam

Monday 30th July Tuesday 31st August Wednesday 1st Aug Thursday 2nd August Friday 3rd August
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Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Cottam
Monday 6th August Tuesday 7th August Wednesday 8th Aug Thursday 9th August Friday 10th August
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Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Cottam

Monday 13th August Tuesday 14th August Wednesday 15th Aug Thursday 16th August Friday 17th August
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Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Cottam
Monday 20th August Tuesday 21st August Wednesday 22nd Aug | Thursday 23rd August Friday 24th August
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Discovery Vine Holiday Club: Summer 2018: Cottam

Monday 27th August Tuesday 28th August Wednesday 29th Aug Thursday 30th August Friday 31st August
STEM Baking Bounce Off | Design & | Learn First | Mystery Karaoke Face
Tournament Make a Aid Bag Painting
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